
UNOLS MLSOC Meeting
12 Dec. 2010, San Francisco, Calif. 

12-Dec Last Name First Name Affiliation Email
X Alberts Jon UNOLS office@unols.org
X Arko Bob LDEO arko@ldeo.columbia.edu
X Austin James UTIG jamie@utig.ig.utexas.edu
X Bangs Nathan UT Austin nathan@utig.ig.utexas.edu
X Batiza Rodey NSF rbatiza@nsf.gov
X Brothers Danny USGS dbrothers@usgs.gov
X Canales Pablo WHOI pcanales@whoi.edu
X Carbotte Suzanne LDEO carbotte@ldeo.columbia.edu
X Carlson Rick NSF rcarlson@nsf.gov
X Carton Helene LDEO hcarton@ldeo.columbia.edu
X Coakley Bernie U. Alaska/Fairbanks bcoakley@gi.alaska.edu
X Cummings Meagan LDEO cummings@ldeo.columbia.edu
X Fulthorpe Craig UTIG craig@ig.utexas.edu
X Gulick Sean UTexas sean@utig.ig.utexas.edu
X Hart Patrick USGS hart@usgs.gov
X Henstock Tim NOCS/UK then@noc.soton.ac.uk
X Higgins Sean LDEO shiggins@ldeo.columbia.edu
X Holik James NSF jholik@nsf.gov
X Jackson Jim Portland State jjackson@pdx.edu
X Johnson Paul UW pjohnson@ocea.uw.edu
X Kent Graham Scripps gkent@ucsd.edu
X Louie John UNR louie@unr.edu
X Martinson David LDEO dmartins@ldeo.columbia.edu
X McIntosh Kirk UTexas kirk@utig.ig.utexas.edu
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X Moore Greg Univ. of Hawaii gmoore@hawaii.edu
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